SEER Masters 2025
Best Overall Club by Points

3
>
3]
®

cO~NO Ol WwN K

Name

Newmarket & Dist SC

Team Anglia Masters Swimming Clu
West Norfolk Swimming Club

City of Norwich SC

West Suffolk Swimming Club

City Of Ely Amateur Swimming Clu
Flitwick Dolphins SC

Deben SC

Rochford & District SC

Diss Otters SC

Colchester Phoenix ASC
Stowmarket SC

Kettering Amateur Swimming Club
Clacton Swimming Club

Tring Swimming Club

Bishops Stortford SC

Deepings SC

City of Cambridge SC

Hornchurch SC

Northampton Swimming Club

East Anglian Swallow Tails
Berkhamsted SC

Braintree & Bocking SC

Leicester Penguins SC

City of St Albans SC

St Neots Swans Swimming Club
Colchester Swimming & Water Polo
Teamipswich Swimming

Beavers Masters Bedford SC
Dunmow Atlantis SC

Harlow Penguin SC

Harwich Dovercourt/Parkeston SC
Team Waveney Swimming Club
Barnet Copthall SC

Felixstowe SC

Mildenhall & District SC

South Beds Masters Swimming Club
Kenilworth Masters SC

Stevenage SC

Nene Valley SC

Huntingdon Piranhas SC
Teddington SC

Darlington Dolphin Masters SC
Hertford SC

Linslade Crusaders Swimming Club

Report Prepared on 08/09/2025 at 10:13

Meet Name

Newmarket
Team Anglia
West Norfolk
Co Norwich
West Suffolk
Co Ely
Flitwick
Deben
Rochford
Diss Otters
Colchester P
Stowmarket
Kettering
Clacton SC
Tring

Bishop Stort
Deepings

Co Cambridge
Hornchurch
Northampton
East Anglian
Berkhamsted
Braintree
Leic Peng
Co St Albans
St Neot Swan
Colchester
teamipswich
Beaver Mast
DunmowAtlant
Harlow Pen
Harwich DP
Team Waveney
Barnet Copt
Felixstowe
Mildenhall
South Beds
Kenilworth M
Stevenage
Nene Valley
Huntingdon
Teddington
Darlington M
Hertford
Linslade

Points

226
217
178
171
128
118
88
79
70
67
63
59
46
44
40
33
30
26
23
21
18
17
15
15
14
13
12
12
11
10
10
10
10
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