## **Best Overall Club by Points**

Place	Name	Meet Name	Points
1	Newmarket & Dist SC	Newmarket	226
2	Team Anglia Masters Swimming Clu	Team Anglia	217
3	West Norfolk Swimming Club	West Norfolk	178
4	City of Norwich SC	Co Norwich	171
5	West Suffolk Swimming Club	West Suffolk	128
6	City Of Ely Amateur Swimming Clu	Co Ely	118
7	Flitwick Dolphins SC	Flitwick	88
8	Deben SC	Deben	79
9	Rochford & District SC	Rochford	70
10	Diss Otters SC	Diss Otters	67
11	Colchester Phoenix ASC	Colchester P	63
12	Stowmarket SC	Stowmarket	59
13	Kettering Amateur Swimming Club	Kettering	46
14	Clacton Swimming Club	Clacton SC	44
15	Tring Swimming Club	Tring	40
16	Bishops Stortford SC	Bishop Stort	33
17	Deepings SC	Deepings	30
18	City of Cambridge SC	Co Cambridge	26
19	Hornchurch SC	Hornchurch	23
20	Northampton Swimming Club	Northampton	21
21	East Anglian Swallow Tails	East Anglian	18
22	Berkhamsted SC	Berkhamsted	17
23	Braintree & Bocking SC	Braintree	15
23	Leicester Penguins SC	Leic Peng	15
25	City of St Albans SC	Co St Albans	14
26	St Neots Swans Swimming Club	St Neot Swan Colchester	13
27 27	Colchester Swimming & Water Polo Teamipswich Swimming	teamipswich	12 12
29	Beavers Masters Bedford SC	Beaver Mast	11
30	Dunmow Atlantis SC	DunmowAtlant	10
30	Harlow Penguin SC	Harlow Pen	10
30	Harwich Dovercourt/Parkeston SC	Harwich DP	10
30	Team Waveney Swimming Club	Team Waveney	10
34	Barnet Copthall SC	Barnet Copt	9
34	Felixstowe SC	Felixstowe	9
34	Mildenhall & District SC	Mildenhall	9
34	South Beds Masters Swimming Club	South Beds	9
38	Kenilworth Masters SC	Kenilworth M	7
38	Stevenage SC	Stevenage	7
40	Nene Valley SC	Nene Valley	6
41	Huntingdon Piranhas SC	Huntingdon	5
41	Teddington SC	Teddington	5
43	Darlington Dolphin Masters SC	Darlington M	4
43	Hertford SC	Hertford	4
43	Linslade Crusaders Swimming Club	Linslade	4